The International Society
for Optical Engineering
  Proceedings of SPIE—The International Society for Optical Engineering, 9780819466938, v. 6571
SPIE is an international technical society dedicated to advancing engineering and scientific
applications of optical, photonic, imaging, electronic, and optoelectronic technologies.
Multisensor, Multisource
Information Fusion: Architectures,
Algorithms, and Applications 2007

citable as soon they are published online, and connects the same identifier to all online, print, and electronic versions of the
publication.
SPIE uses a six-digit CID article numbering system in which:
• The first four digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
• The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering system employing both numerals
and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc.
The CID number appears on each page of the manuscript. The complete citation is used on the first page, and an
abbreviated version on subsequent pages.
iii
 SESSION 3 DETECTION, CLASSIFICATION, AND ATR
 657109 Multi-sensor detection and fusion technique [6571-10]
  A. Bhargave, B. Ambrose, F. Lin, M. Kazantzidis, Broadata Communications, Inc. (USA)
 65710A Novel classification fusion techniques for military target classification [6571-11]
  T. Liu, G. A. Lampropoulos, A.U.G. Signals, Ltd. (Canada)
 65710B Classifier combination and feature selection methods for polarimetric SAR classification
[6571-12]
  G. Gigli, A.U.G. Signals, Ltd. (Canada); R. Sabry, Defence Research and Development
Canada (Canada); G. Lampropoulos, A.U.G. Signals, Ltd. (Canada)
 65710C A Bayesian framework for ATR decision-level fusion experiments [6571-13]
  D. R. Morgan, Consultant to BAE (USA); T. D. Ross, Air Force Research Lab. (USA)
 65710D Operating condition modeling for ATR fusion assessment [6571-14]
  B. Kahler, General Dynamics (USA); E. Blasch, L. Goodwon, Air Force Research Lab. (USA)
 SESSION 4 HIGHER LEVEL FUSION AND FUSION SYSTEM ARCHITECTURE
 65710E A full-scale prototype multisensor system for fire detection and situational awareness
[6571-15]
  C. P. Minor, Nova Research, Inc. (USA); K. J. Johnson, S. L. Rose-Pehrsson, J. C. Owrutsky,
  S. C. Wales, U.S. Naval Research Lab. (USA); D. A. Steinhurst, Nova Research, Inc. (USA);
  D. T. Gottuk, Hughes Associates, Inc. (USA)
 65710F A Markov game theoretic data fusion approach for cyber situational awareness [6571-16]
  D. Shen, G. Chen, Intelligent Automation, Inc. (USA); J. B. Cruz, Jr., The Ohio State Univ.
(USA); L. Haynes, Intelligent Automation, Inc. (USA); M. Kruger, Office of Naval Research
(USA); E. Blasch, Air Force Research Lab. (USA)
 65710G H2LIFT: global navigation simulation ship tracking and WMD detection in the maritime
domain [6571-17]
  K. Wyffels, Rochester Institute of Technology (USA)
 65710H Fusion of disparate information sources in a hybrid decision-support architecture [6571-18]
  J. J. Braun, Y. Glina, L. Brattain, MIT Lincoln Lab. (USA)
 65710I Collective agents interpolative integral (CAII) for asymmetric threat detection [6571-19]
  Q. Zhu, Univ. of Nebraska at Omaha (USA); S. O'Hara, M. Simon, E. Lindahl, P. Petrov, 21st
Century Systems, Inc. (USA)
 SESSION 5 APPLICATIONS
 65710J Real-time data fusion of road traffic and ETC data for road network monitoring [6571-20]
  O. de Mouzon, N.-E. El Faouzi, INRETS, Lab. d'Ingénierie Circulation Transports (France)